
2024 Burlington INVITATIONAL Varsity FEMALE
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1.    32  Keokuk                                 (  23:20  1:56:36   3:16)
=====================================================
  1      2     67 Hannah Karre          12   21:30
  2      4     68 Alli Ames             12   22:44
  3      5     69 Violet Shead          11   23:00
  4     10     70 Darby Tackes          11   24:36
  5     11     71 Kali Ames             10   24:46
  6   ( 17)    72 Keira Campbell        12   26:39
  7   ( 18)    73 Jacie Olsen           11   27:58

  2.    47  Mediapolis                             (  24:09  2:00:44   2:23)
=====================================================
  1      6    118 Avery Dietz           10   23:01
  2      7    121 Lily Nalley           10   23:16
  3      9    122 Maylen Zaugg          10   24:10
  4     12    123 Mia Steiner           11   24:53
  5     13    119 Bailey Jackson        11   25:24
  6   ( 14)   124 Shelby Schulz         12   26:04
  7   ( 15)   120 Grace Schmidgall      11   26:11

  3.    47  Hillcrest Academy                      (  24:09  2:00:44   7:41)
=====================================================
  1      1     38 Marie Yoder           10   20:23
  2      3     36 Siena Stanerson       11   21:46
  3      8     35 Rya Scott             11   23:53
  4     16     34 Delaney Shaw          12   26:38
  5     19     37 Brynna O'Rourke       10   28:04

                                                                                                     Page 1
                                       IOWA HIGH SCHOOL ASSOCIATION
                                       2024 BURLINGTON INVITATIONAL
                                                      VARSITY Female
Place TmPl No.   First     Name         Gr School                        T3      Pace     
===== ==== ===== ====================== == ============================= ======= ===== 
    1    1    38 Marie Yoder            10 Hillcrest Academy               20:23  6:35 
    2    2    67 Hannah Karre           12 Keokuk                          21:30  6:56 
    3        143 Kaitlyn Kipp           10 NDWB                            21:40  7:00 
    4    3    36 Siena Stanerson        11 Hillcrest Academy               21:46  7:02 
    5        142 Hannah Fruehling       12 NDWB                            22:00  7:06 
    6        161 Kayley Snowgren        10 Van Buren County                22:16  7:11 
    7        160 Rylee Philips          11 Van Buren County                22:41  7:20 
    8    4    68 Alli Ames              12 Keokuk                          22:44  7:20 
    9    5    69 Violet Shead           11 Keokuk                          23:00  7:26 
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   10    6   118 Avery Dietz            10 Mediapolis                      23:01  7:26 
   11        198 Kenna Small            10 Wapello                         23:13  7:30 
   12    7   121 Lily Nalley            10 Mediapolis                      23:16  7:31 
   13    8    35 Rya Scott              11 Hillcrest Academy               23:53  7:43 
   14    9   122 Maylen Zaugg           10 Mediapolis                      24:10  7:48 
   15   10    70 Darby Tackes           11 Keokuk                          24:36  7:56 
   16   11    71 Kali Ames              10 Keokuk                          24:46  8:00 
   17   12   123 Mia Steiner            11 Mediapolis                      24:53  8:02 
   18        163 Rory Philips            9 Van Buren County                25:02  8:05 
   19        162 Haylay Lydolph          9 Van Buren County                25:03  8:05 
   20   13   119 Bailey Jackson         11 Mediapolis                      25:24  8:12 
   21          7 Katelyn Kobliska       12 Burlington                      25:50  8:20 
   22   14   124 Shelby Schulz          12 Mediapolis                      26:04  8:25 
   23   15   120 Grace Schmidgall       11 Mediapolis                      26:11  8:27 
   24        199 Giselle Camarena       10 Wapello                         26:35  8:35 
   25   16    34 Delaney Shaw           12 Hillcrest Academy               26:38  8:36 
   26   17    72 Keira Campbell         12 Keokuk                          26:39  8:36 
   27          6 Maisy Yeoman            9 Burlington                      27:28  8:52 
   28   18    73 Jacie Olsen            11 Keokuk                          27:58  9:02 
   29   19    37 Brynna O'Rourke        10 Hillcrest Academy               28:04  9:03 
   30        201 Grace Newsom            9 Wapello                         32:47 10:35 
   31        200 Elizabeth Parsons       9 Wapello                         37:20 12:03 
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2024 BURLINGTON INVITATIONAL Varsity  MALE
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1.    34  Van Buren County                       (  18:52  1:34:17   3:06)
=====================================================
  1      1    170 Lincoln Bainbridge    11   17:01
  2      4    173 Landry Loeffler       10   18:44
  3      7    171 Gavin Noll            11   19:04
  4      9    172 Kayden Farris         10   19:21
  5     13    175 Leo Sawyer             9   20:07
  6   ( 18)   169 Elijah Westercamp     12   20:23
  7   ( 26)   174 Jackson Meek          10   22:03

  2.    39  Mediapolis                             (  18:50  1:34:08   3:04)
=====================================================
  1      2    140 Will Schmidgall       10   17:12
  2      3    139 Simon Wendel          11   18:02
  3      8    137 Logan Frank           11   19:07
  4     10    138 Mason Lindeen         10   19:31
  5     16    136 Caleb Massner         12   20:16
  6   ( 22)   135 Blake Willems         12   21:21
  7   ( 28)   134 Ben Rice              12   22:24

  3.    71  Burlington                             (  20:05  1:40:22   3:37)
=====================================================
  1      5     21 Aaron Morehead        11   18:47
  2      6     22 Sam Kotleba           10   18:50
  3     12     24 Hunter Hansen         11   19:54
  4     19     25 Mason Fritz           11   20:27
  5     29     26 Zach Grieves          11   22:24

  4.   114  NDWB                                   (  21:33  1:47:45   4:12)
=====================================================
  1     14    151 Liam Haeger           10   20:07
  2     15    153 Jared Glendening       9   20:14
  3     17    152 Gabe Andrus            9   20:20
  4     33    154 Nolan Scott            9   22:45
  5     35    156 Garrett Prickett       9   24:19
  6   ( 36)   155 Kale Eggar             9   24:20

  5.   120  Hillcrest Academy                      (  21:45  1:48:41   4:33)
=====================================================
  1     11     51 Jesse Blossom         12   19:38
  2     20     57 Braden Hartsock       10   20:45
  3     23     56 Isaac Beachy          10   21:26
  4     32     52 Jeremiah Danker       12   22:41
  5     34     58 Mateo Rodriguez-Yode   9   24:11



  6.   127  keokuk                                 (  21:47  1:48:52   1:15)
=====================================================
  1     21     75 Rollan Zetterlund     10   21:14
  2     24     77 Carter Killoren       11   21:27
  3     25     74 Reece Manges          11   21:29
  4     27     79 Lane Zinnert          12   22:13
  5     30     78 Caleb Mondon           9   22:29
  6   ( 31)    76 Evan Karre            10   22:32

                                                                                                     Page 1
                                       IOWA HIGH SCHOOL ASSOCIATION
                                       2024 BURLINGTON INVITATIONAL
ce.                 VARSITY MALE
Place TmPl No.   First     Name         Gr School                        T4      Pace     
===== ==== ===== ====================== == ============================= ======= ===== 
    1    1   170 Lincoln Bainbridge     11 Van Buren County                17:01  5:30 
    2    2   140 Will Schmidgall        10 Mediapolis                      17:12  5:33 
    3    3   139 Simon Wendel           11 Mediapolis                      18:02  5:50 
    4    4   173 Landry Loeffler        10 Van Buren County                18:44  6:03 
    5    5    21 Aaron Morehead         11 Burlington                      18:47  6:04 
    6    6    22 Sam Kotleba            10 Burlington                      18:50  6:05 
    7    7   171 Gavin Noll             11 Van Buren County                19:04  6:09 
    8    8   137 Logan Frank            11 Mediapolis                      19:07  6:10 
    9    9   172 Kayden Farris          10 Van Buren County                19:21  6:15 
   10   10   138 Mason Lindeen          10 Mediapolis                      19:31  6:18 
   11   11    51 Jesse Blossom          12 Hillcrest Academy               19:38  6:20 
   12   12    24 Hunter Hansen          11 Burlington                      19:54  6:26 
   13        177 Dante Patch               West Hancock                    20:01  6:28 
   14   13   175 Leo Sawyer              9 Van Buren County                20:07  6:30 
   15   14   151 Liam Haeger            10 NDWB                            20:07  6:30 
   16   15   153 Jared Glendening        9 NDWB                            20:14  6:32 
   17   16   136 Caleb Massner          12 Mediapolis                      20:16  6:33 
   18   17   152 Gabe Andrus             9 NDWB                            20:20  6:34 
   19   18   169 Elijah Westercamp      12 Van Buren County                20:23  6:35 
   20   19    25 Mason Fritz            11 Burlington                      20:27  6:36 
   21   20    57 Braden Hartsock        10 Hillcrest Academy               20:45  6:42 
   22   21    75 Rollan Zetterlund      10 keokuk                          21:14  6:51 
   23   22   135 Blake Willems          12 Mediapolis                      21:21  6:54 
   24   23    56 Isaac Beachy           10 Hillcrest Academy               21:26  6:55 
   25   24    77 Carter Killoren        11 keokuk                          21:27  6:56 
   26   25    74 Reece Manges           11 keokuk                          21:29  6:56 
   27   26   174 Jackson Meek           10 Van Buren County                22:03  7:07 
   28   27    79 Lane Zinnert           12 keokuk                          22:13  7:10 
   29   28   134 Ben Rice               12 Mediapolis                      22:24  7:14 
   30   29    26 Zach Grieves           11 Burlington                      22:24  7:14 
   31        202 Will Parsons           11 Wapello                         22:28  7:15 
   32   30    78 Caleb Mondon            9 keokuk                          22:29  7:15 
   33   31    76 Evan Karre             10 keokuk                          22:32  7:16 
   34   32    52 Jeremiah Danker        12 Hillcrest Academy               22:41  7:19 
   35   33   154 Nolan Scott             9 NDWB                            22:45  7:21 

36 203 Jordan Chamberlin-Joh 11 Wapello 24:06 7:47



© 1999 - 2024 The End Result Company LLC
OnlineRaceResults.com is a service of The End Result Company LLC

Free Support Services for Event Organizers:  

   36        03 Jo da  C a be Jo    ape o                         :06  :  
   37   34    58 Mateo Rodriguez-Yode    9 Hillcrest Academy               24:11  7:48 
   38   35   156 Garrett Prickett        9 NDWB                            24:19  7:51 
   39   36   155 Kale Eggar              9 NDWB                            24:20  7:51 
   40        204 Holden Helmig          11 Wapello                         29:29  9:31 
   41        205 Benz Becerra           10 Wapello                         33:44 10:53 
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2024 BURLINGTON INVITATIONAL JV FEMALE
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1.    25  Keokuk                                 (  27:16  2:16:20   2:47)
=====================================================
  1      1     59 Kelly Takorbisong     12   25:46
  2      3     60 Jaliyah Gardner       12   26:36
  3      4     61 Alexis Shuman         10   26:52
  4      8     65 Jaida Matlick         10   28:33
  5      9     66 Emily Newberry        12   28:33
  6   ( 12)    62 Christine Condren     11   31:08
  7   ( 13)    63 Reagan Haage          12   31:56

  2.    30  Mediapolis                             (  27:43  2:18:33   2:14)
=====================================================
  1      2    111 Ellie Vincent         12   26:32
  2      5    113 Hailey Jackson        10   27:36
  3      6    112 Elsa Schmidgall        9   27:36
  4      7    114 Kailea Swink          11   28:03
  5     10    117 Lily Rude             12   28:46
  6   ( 11)   110 Claudia Hallgren      11   29:02
  7   ( 14)   116 Lillian Massner        9   34:39

                                                                                                     Page 1
                                       IOWA HIGH SCHOOL ASSOCIATION
                                       2024 BURLINGTON INVITATIONAL
ce.                 JV Female
Place TmPl No.   First     Name         Gr School                        Time    Pace     
===== ==== ===== ====================== == ============================= ======= ===== 
    1    1    59 Kelly Takorbisong      12 Keokuk                          25:46  8:19 
    2    2   111 Ellie Vincent          12 Mediapolis                      26:32  8:34 
    3    3    60 Jaliyah Gardner        12 Keokuk                          26:36  8:35 
    4    4    61 Alexis Shuman          10 Keokuk                          26:52  8:40 
    5    5   113 Hailey Jackson         10 Mediapolis                      27:36  8:54 
    6    6   112 Elsa Schmidgall         9 Mediapolis                      27:36  8:55 
    7    7   114 Kailea Swink           11 Mediapolis                      28:03  9:03 
    8    8    65 Jaida Matlick          10 keokuk                          28:33  9:13 
    9    9    66 Emily Newberry         12 keokuk                          28:33  9:13 
   10   10   117 Lily Rude              12 Mediapolis                      28:46  9:17 
   11   11   110 Claudia Hallgren       11 Mediapolis                      29:02  9:22 
   12   12    62 Christine Condren      11 Keokuk                          31:08 10:03 
   13   13    63 Reagan Haage           12 Keokuk                          31:56 10:18 
   14   14   116 Lillian Massner         9 Mediapolis                      34:39 11:11 
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2024 BURLINGTON INVITATIONAL JV  MALE
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

                                                                                                     Page 1
                                       IOWA HIGH SCHOOL ASSOCIATION
                                       2024 BURLINGTON INVITATIONAL
ce.                 JV MALE
Place TmPl No.   First     Name         Gr School                        T4      Pace     
===== ==== ===== ====================== == ============================= ======= ===== 
    1        132 Kyle Lunna              9 Mediapolis                      20:23  6:35 
    2         19 Aspyn Simmons          10 Burlington                      21:25  6:55 
    3        129 Adrian Matteson        12 Mediapolis                      21:53  7:04 
    4         18 Edward Bickel          10 Burlington                      22:01  7:07 
    5         17 Loma Lotegeluaki       10 Burlington                      22:31  7:16 
    6        165 Lincoln Shaw           11 Van Buren County                23:12  7:30 
    7        167 Sawyer Spiker           9 Van Buren County                23:24  7:33 
    8        133 Ryan Zurmeuhlen        11 Mediapolis                      23:32  7:36 
    9        168 Blaine Benjamin        12 Van Buren County                23:34  7:37 
   10        130 Camden Phillips         9 Mediapolis                      23:38  7:38 
   11        164 Isaiah Meek            12 Van Buren County                23:53  7:43 
   12         16 Sullivan Goshman       10 Burlington                      27:45  8:57 
   13        149 Cayson Brown            9 NDWB                            28:07  9:05 
   14        150 Klayton Fountain        9 NDWB                            29:45  9:36 

      

https://endresultcompany.com/
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2024 BURLINGTON INVITATIONAL MIDDLE SCHOOL FEMALE
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1.    36  Macomb JH                              (  16:03  1:20:14   4:18)
=====================================================
  1      1     82 Evelyn Goc             7   13:26
  2      4     81 Khloe Diggs            8   15:27
  3      8     80 Jalaine Archdale       7   16:38
  4      9     83 Dehlia Graham          7   16:59
  5     14     84 Andi Kovacs            7   17:44
  6   ( 25)    86 Mariam Mahmoud         7   29:21

  2.    47  Dallas City                            (  17:12  1:25:56   5:18)
=====================================================
  1      2     27 Ellie Marsden          8   14:56
  2      5     28 Alyssa Marsden         7   15:31
  3      6     30 Tinley Covert          8   15:47
  4     16     31 Maci Wibbell           7   19:28
  5     18     29 Jamie Heath            7   20:14

  3.    64  Mediapolis                             (  18:18  1:31:26   5:23)
=====================================================
  1      7    103 Evie Schmidgall        8   15:59
  2     10    105 Harper Toland          7   17:01
  3     13    108 Leia Schmidgall        7   17:40
  4     15    102 Ava Frank              8   19:24
  5     19    107 Laynie Frank           8   21:22
  6   ( 20)   104 Galechka Rickart       8   21:24
  7   ( 21)   109 Naomi Massner          7   22:43

  4.    65  West Prairie                           (  19:04  1:35:19  10:13)
=====================================================
  1      3    178 Brynlee Finch          8   15:26
  2     11    179 Kate Beck              7   17:06
  3     12    180 Emmalyn Wilson         7   17:25
  4     17    181 Addy Grigis            7   19:43
  5     22    184 Rosie Drawyer          7   25:39
  6   ( 23)   183 Marisa Lovell          7   25:47
  7   ( 24)   182 Emmeren Stanberry      7   27:43
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                                       IOWA HIGH SCHOOL ASSOCIATION
                                       2024 BURLINGTON INVITATIONAL
ce.                 Middle School FEMALE
Place TmPl No.   First     Name         Gr School                        1mileb  T2      Pace     
===== ==== ===== ====================== == ============================= ======= ======= ===== 
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    1    1    82 Evelyn Goc              7 Macomb JH                               13:26  6:43 
    2        141 Hannah Ritter           8 NDWB                                    13:48  6:54 
    3        159 Adalyn Snowgren         8 Van Buren County                        14:22  7:11 
    4    2    27 Ellie Marsden           8 Dallas City                             14:56  7:28 
    5        157 Cami Daugherty          7 Van Buren County                        15:20  7:40 
    6    3   178 Brynlee Finch           8 West Prairie                            15:26  7:43 
    7    4    81 Khloe Diggs             8 Macomb JH                               15:27  7:44 
    8    5    28 Alyssa Marsden          7 Dallas City                      5:37   15:31  7:46 
    9    6    30 Tinley Covert           8 Dallas City                      5:37   15:47  7:54 
   10    7   103 Evie Schmidgall         8 Mediapolis                       5:52   15:59  8:00 
   11        158 Alyson Lilley           8 Van Buren County                 5:50   16:20  8:10 
   12    8    80 Jalaine Archdale        7 Macomb JH                        5:45   16:38  8:19 
   13          2 Julia Grieves           7 Burlington                       5:59   16:59  8:30 
   14    9    83 Dehlia Graham           7 Macomb JH                        5:46   16:59  8:30 
   15   10   105 Harper Toland           7 Mediapolis                       5:55   17:01  8:31 
   16   11   179 Kate Beck               7 West Prairie                     5:50   17:06  8:33 
   17          5 Claire Shinn            8 Burlington                       5:47   17:13  8:37 
   18   12   180 Emmalyn Wilson          7 West Prairie                     5:54   17:25  8:43 
   19   13   108 Leia Schmidgall         7 Mediapolis                       6:17   17:40  8:50 
   20   14    84 Andi Kovacs             7 Macomb JH                        5:55   17:44  8:52 
   21         33 Adia Scott              8 Hillcrest Academy                6:11   18:01  9:01 
   22          1 Sabella Gohsman         8 Burlington                       6:29   18:26  9:13 
   23          4 Abby Merryman           8 Burlington                       6:30   18:31  9:16 
   24   15   102 Ava Frank               8 Mediapolis                       6:43   19:24  9:42 
   25   16    31 Maci Wibbell            7 Dallas City                      6:38   19:28  9:44 
   26   17   181 Addy Grigis             7 West Prairie                     6:50   19:43  9:52 
   27   18    29 Jamie Heath             7 Dallas City                      6:42   20:14 10:07 
   28   19   107 Laynie Frank            8 Mediapolis                       7:24   21:22 10:41 
   29   20   104 Galechka Rickart        8 Mediapolis                       7:25   21:24 10:42 
   30   21   109 Naomi Massner           7 Mediapolis                       8:01   22:43 11:22 
   31   22   184 Rosie Drawyer           7 West Prairie                     9:00   25:39 12:50 
   32   23   183 Marisa Lovell           7 West Prairie                     9:00   25:47 12:54 
   33   24   182 Emmeren Stanberry       7 West Prairie                     9:12   27:43 13:52 
   34   25    86 Mariam Mahmoud          7 Macomb JH                        9:55   29:21 14:41 
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2024 BURLINGTON INVITATIONAL MIDDLE SCHOOL MALE
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1.    32  Macomb JH                              (  13:07  1:05:33   1:24)
=====================================================
  1      1     99 Jackson Petitgout      8   12:23
  2      2    100 Landon Richards        8   12:28
  3      8     92 Brady DeWeese          7   13:15
  4     10    101 Joe McKee                  13:40
  5     11     90 Leslie Antah           7   13:47
  6   ( 18)    96 FARAZ KHAN             7   14:24
  7   ( 20)    93 Ben Enroth             7   14:58

  2.    58  West Prairie                           (  13:40  1:08:18   2:44)
=====================================================
  1      3    185 Ayden Lacey            8   12:28
  2      4    186 Ezra Bithos            8   12:37
  3     14    189 Milo Rodeffer          8   14:00
  4     15    187 Kasen Rogers           8   14:01
  5     22    188 Ian Fentem             8   15:12
  6   ( 26)   193 Elan Bithos            7   15:48
  7   ( 28)   192 Jamisen Gooden         7   15:58

  3.    80  Hillcrest Academy                      (  14:22  1:11:49   2:56)
=====================================================
  1      5     40 Jaxson Brokaw          8   12:54
  2      6     41 Calvin Meller          8   13:03
  3     19     44 Simon Willems          8   14:34
  4     23     50 Troy Yoder             7   15:28
  5     27     46 Merle Cronquist        7   15:50
  6   ( 29)    42 Oliver Miller          8   16:03
  7   ( 30)    43 Evan Slaubaugh         8   16:04

  4.    81  Burlington                             (  14:25  1:12:01   2:26)
=====================================================
  1      7     12 Evan Heubner           8   13:11
  2     12      9 Mason Burghoffer       7   13:49
  3     13     11 Isaiha Engstrom        8   13:51
  4     24     10 Ryder Douglas          7   15:33
  5     25     14 Khamiel Ziegler        7   15:37

  5.    94  NDWB                                   (  16:06  1:20:26   9:58)
=====================================================
  1      9    144 Keaton Petersen        8   13:28
  2     16    145 Matthew Oleson         8   14:14
  3     17    148 Logan Harper           7   14:14
  4     21    146 Quinten Curtis         7   15:04
  5     31    147 Asher Glasgow          7   23:26



g
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                                       IOWA HIGH SCHOOL ASSOCIATION
                                       2024 BURLINGTON INVITATIONAL
ce.                 Middle School MALE
Place TmPl No.   First     Name         Gr School                        1mileb  T2      Pace     
===== ==== ===== ====================== == ============================= ======= ======= ===== 
    1    1    99 Jackson Petitgout       8 Macomb JH                        4:26   12:23  6:12 
    2    2   100 Landon Richards         8 Macomb JH                        4:25   12:28  6:14 
    3    3   185 Ayden Lacey             8 West Prairie                     4:32   12:28  6:14 
    4    4   186 Ezra Bithos             8 West Prairie                     4:39   12:37  6:19 
    5    5    40 Jaxson Brokaw           8 Hillcrest Academy                4:46   12:54  6:27 
    6    6    41 Calvin Meller           8 Hillcrest Academy                4:46   13:03  6:32 
    7    7    12 Evan Heubner            8 Burlington                       4:50   13:11  6:36 
    8    8    92 Brady DeWeese           7 Macomb JH                        4:46   13:15  6:38 
    9        127 Ephram Hallgren         8 Mediapolis                       4:56   13:28  6:44 
   10    9   144 Keaton Petersen         8 NDWB                             4:51   13:28  6:44 
   11   10   101 Joe McKee                 Macomb JH                        4:58   13:40  6:50 
   12   11    90 Leslie Antah            7 Macomb JH                        4:59   13:47  6:54 
   13   12     9 Mason Burghoffer        7 Burlington                       4:48   13:49  6:55 
   14   13    11 Isaiha Engstrom         8 Burlington                       4:55   13:51  6:56 
   15   14   189 Milo Rodeffer           8 West Prairie                     5:07   14:00  7:00 
   16   15   187 Kasen Rogers            8 West Prairie                     5:07   14:01  7:01 
   17   16   145 Matthew Oleson          8 NDWB                             5:10   14:14  7:07 
   18   17   148 Logan Harper            7 NDWB                             5:13   14:14  7:07 
   19   18    96 FARAZ KHAN              7 Macomb JH                        5:06   14:24  7:12 
   20   19    44 Simon Willems           8 Hillcrest Academy                5:22   14:34  7:17 
   21   20    93 Ben Enroth              7 Macomb JH                        5:24   14:58  7:29 
   22   21   146 Quinten Curtis          7 NDWB                                    15:04  7:32 
   23         95 Apurva Kapale           7 Macomb JH                        5:25   15:09  7:35 
   24   22   188 Ian Fentem              8 West Prairie                     5:32   15:12  7:36 
   25   23    50 Troy Yoder              7 Hillcrest Academy                5:44   15:28  7:44 
   26   24    10 Ryder Douglas           7 Burlington                       5:39   15:33  7:47 
   27         91 Frasier Brown           7 Macomb JH                        5:31   15:36  7:48 
   28   25    14 Khamiel Ziegler         7 Burlington                       5:44   15:37  7:49 
   29        128 Will Schatz             7 Mediapolis                       5:29   15:38  7:49 
   30   26   193 Elan Bithos             7 West Prairie                     5:59   15:48  7:54 
   31   27    46 Merle Cronquist         7 Hillcrest Academy                5:46   15:50  7:55 
   32   28   192 Jamisen Gooden          7 West Prairie                     5:48   15:58  7:59 
   33   29    42 Oliver Miller           8 Hillcrest Academy                5:59   16:03  8:02 
   34   30    43 Evan Slaubaugh          8 Hillcrest Academy                6:00   16:04  8:02 
   35        191 Ethan Percy             7 West Prairie                     6:07   16:16  8:08 
   36        190 Tanner Seal             8 West Prairie                     5:43   16:17  8:09 
   37         98 Justice Peters          7 Macomb JH                        5:48   16:47  8:24 
   38         48 Kellen Miller           7 Hillcrest Academy                6:24   17:16  8:38 
   39        125 Easton Nihart           7 Mediapolis                       5:58   17:28  8:44 
   40         45 Noah Coblenz            7 Hillcrest Academy                6:44   17:55  8:58 
   41         97 Benjamin Merritt        7 Macomb JH                        6:23   18:29  9:15 
   42         39 Lucas Beachy            8 Hillcrest Academy                7:09   19:53  9:57 
   43        197 Otto Traviolia          7 West Prairie                     7:48   22:17 11:09 

44 126 Edmond Lero 8 Mediapolis 7:53 22:34 11:17
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           6 d o d e o             8 ed apo s                       :53   :3  :  
   45        194 Kayne Bueker            7 West Prairie                     7:48   22:40 11:20 
   46        196 Decklan Stanberry       7 West Prairie                     7:51   22:50 11:25 
   47   31   147 Asher Glasgow           7 NDWB                             8:39   23:26 11:43 
        32    94 Jaedyn Ester            7 Macomb JH                       10:16               
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